Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Williams - (924933) - Carn Brea and Helston SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.26
2:47.52
2:48.30
2:53.61
2:53.84
2:55.82
2:56.74
2:57.36
2:57.94
2:58.20
2:59.53
3:03.57

3:11.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.53
2:45.00
2:57.94
2:48.30
2:55.82
2:47.52
2:45.26

2:53.84
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WA Pts

374
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321
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309
304
301
298
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Round
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Date

06/10/13
03/03/15
02/03/14
11/05/14
04/10/14
26/01/13
201113
23/06/14
03/03/13
12/05/13
19/11/14
11/06/13
08/06/15
211112
19/06/12

Date

08/06/15
03/03/15
19/11/14
04/10/14
23/06/14
11/05/14
02/03/14
20/11/113

Meet

Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013
Cornwall County Championships

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp
Newquay Cormorants Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Meet

Carn Brea & Helston SC Winter Invitational
Carn Brea & Helston Distance Champs

Carn Brea & Helston SC Club Championships
Cornwall County Championships

Newquay Coromorants Open Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships

Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships 2013
Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships 2015
Carn Brea & Helston SC Distance Champs

Carn Brea SC Club Championships 2012

Meet

Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships 2015
Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships

Carn Brea & Helston Meet

Carn Brea & Helston SC Club Championships
Newquay Cormorants Open Meet

CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp

Carn Brea & Helston Distance Champs

Venue

Bodmin
Bodmin
Bodmin
Bodmin
Penzance
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Bodmin
Bodmin
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Venue

Carn Brea
Bodmin
Carn Brea
Penzance
Carn Brea
Bodmin
Bodmin

Carn Brea
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Club Swam Under

Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Club Swam Under

Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Level

Level

2
4
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2:45.00
2:58.20
2:57.36
2:56.74
2:53.61
3:03.57

3:11.46
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06/10/13
11/06/13
12/05/13
03/03/13
26/01/13
211112
19/06/12

Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013

Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships 2013
Newquay Coromorants Open Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea & Helston SC Winter Invitational
Carn Brea & Helston SC Distance Champs

Carn Brea SC Club Championships 2012

Bodmin
Carn Brea
Bodmin
Bodmin
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea

Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea
Carn Brea

Carn Brea
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