Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Williams - (924933) - Carn Brea and Helston SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.00	374	F	06/10/13	Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:45.00	374	F	03/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Carn Brea	2
2:45.26	372	F	02/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Bodmin	Carn Brea	2
2:47.52	357	F	11/05/14	Newquay Cormorants Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:48.30	352	F	04/10/14	Carn Brea & Helston Meet	Penzance	Carn Brea	3
2:53.61	321	F	26/01/13	Carn Brea & Helston SC Winter Invitational	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	3
2:53.84	320	F	20/11/13	Carn Brea & Helston Distance Champs	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:55.82	309	F	23/06/14	Carn Brea & Helston SC Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:56.74	304	F	03/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Carn Brea	2
2:57.36	301	F	12/05/13	Newquay Coromorants Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:57.94	298	F	19/11/14	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:58.20	297	F	11/06/13	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships 2013	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:59.53	290	F	08/06/15	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships 2015	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
3:03.57	272	F	21/11/12	Carn Brea & Helston SC Distance Champs	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
3:11.46	239	F	19/06/12	Carn Brea SC Club Championships 2012	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.53	290	F	08/06/15	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships 2015	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:45.00	374	F	03/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Carn Brea	2
2:57.94	298	F	19/11/14	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:48.30	352	F	04/10/14	Carn Brea & Helston Meet	Penzance	Carn Brea	3
2:55.82	309	F	23/06/14	Carn Brea & Helston SC Club Championships	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:47.52	357	F	11/05/14	Newquay Cormorants Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:45.26	372	F	02/03/14	CCASA Champs & Age Groups Distance Comp	Bodmin	Carn Brea	2
2:53.84 yright 2024	320 4	F	20/11/13	Carn Brea & Helston Distance Champs	Carn Brea	Carn Brea Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:45.00	374	F	06/10/13	Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:58.20	297	F	11/06/13	Carn Brea & Helston Club Championships 2013	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
2:57.36	301	F	12/05/13	Newquay Coromorants Open Meet	Bodmin	Carn Brea	3
2:56.74	304	F	03/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Carn Brea	2
2:53.61	321	F	26/01/13	Carn Brea & Helston SC Winter Invitational	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	3
3:03.57	272	F	21/11/12	Carn Brea & Helston SC Distance Champs	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4
3:11.46	239	F	19/06/12	Carn Brea SC Club Championships 2012	Carn Brea	Carn Brea	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS